
Rocker panel assembly mark

Roof side rail assembly mark

Center body pillar assembly mark

Center body pillar assembly mark
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HINT: For symbols, capital letters indicate right side of vehicle,
small letters indicate left side of vehicle (Seen from rear).

Symbol Name Hole dia.

P, p

Q, q

R, r

S, s

Symbol Name Hole dia.

Rocker panel assembly mark

Roof side rail assembly mark

Quarter panel assembly mark

Quarter panel assembly mark
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Vehicle Dimensions Left � Right

N-n O-o P-p Q-q R-r S-s

1,372 1,489 1,492 1,138 1,233 1,493
(54.02) (58.62) (58.74) (44.80) (48.54) (58.78)

G-p I -q N-r N-s O-s P-q R-s
or or or or or or or

g-P i-Q n-R n-S o-S p-Q r-S

1,802 1,182 1,445 1,648 1,606 1,636 1,557
(70.94) (46.54) (56.89) (64.88) (63.23) (64.41) (61.30)

630
(24.80)

1,053
(41.46)

954
(37.56)

990
(38.98)

816
(32.13)

596
(23.46)
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